Al-Anon Meetings

AFG: Al-Anon Family Group
For Friends and Family of Alcoholics

MONDAY

7:00 PM Serenity AFG Open - Sneads Ferry
Presbyterian Church 776 Hwy 210 Sneads Ferry

7:00 PM Crystal Coast AFG Closed - 1st
United Methodist Church 900 Arendell St,
Morehead City, NC, 28557

TUESDAY

8:00 PM Kenansville AFG Open - Kenansville

Baptist Church, 122 Routledge Rd., Kenansville

8:00 PM Courage to Change Open — Swansboro

665 W Corbett Ave — Swansboro, NC 28584

THURSDAY
9:30 AM Coastal AFG Open - First Baptist
910 Bridges St, Morehead City, NC, 28557

8:00 PM Carteret AFG Closed — First
Presbyterian Church 1604 Arendell St,
Morehead City, NC, 28557
Meeting held on ground floor, room 2.

Alcoholics Anonymous
WWW.aa.org
AA Grapevine Website
WWWw.aagrapevine.org
Area 51 North Carolina Website
www.aanorthcarolina.org
AA Meetings Carteret County:
www.carteretcountyaa.org
AA Meetings Wilmington Area:
www.wilmingtonaa.us

CONTACTS

Name Phone #

The Serenity Prayer
“God, grant me the serenity to accept
the things | cannot change, courage to
change the things | can and the wisdom
to know the difference.”

Please respect our tradition of Anonymity.
Who you see here,
what you hear here, when you leave here,
let it stay here.

Alcoholics

Anonymous

District 02, Area 51
SUMMER 2025

Meeting List for the
Tri-County Area

Duplin e Jones ¢ Onslow

AA Hotline:
(910) 821-4325

www.aajacksonvillenc.org
166 Hwy 210
Holly Ridge, NC 28445

KEEP COMING BACK

IT WORKS IF YOU WORK IT


about:blank

AA Meeting Schedule

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

8:00 AM
12:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

8:00 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 AM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

SUNDAY

Holly Ridge Group 1t Sun OS

Holly Ridge Group oD
Primary Purpose (J'ville) CBB
Easy Does It oD
Friends of Bill oD
Keep It Basic OBB
MONDAY
The Sunrise Group oD
12&12@12 0SS
Richlands Group oD
Bars to Bars* oD
New Hope Group ABS
Easy Does It OBB
Friends of Bill oD
Keep It Basic oD
TUESDAY
The Sunrise Group OABS
Lunch Bunch CBB
12&12@12 oD
Women’s Way Group oL
Warsaw/Kenansville (aes/12x12)0DL
Easy Does It cb
Friends of Bill Group oD
Keep It Basic (ON)
Richlands Group oD
WEDNESDAY
The Sunrise Group OBB
12&12@12 OBB
Daughters of Serenity OwWD
Wed Night Holly Ridge oD
Made A Decision 0os
Primary Purpose (Wallace) OD
Richlands (Last Wed-OT) 0SS
Easy Does It (masks) OSS/T
Friends of Bill Group oD
Keep It Basic oD
New Hope Group 0SS

THURSDAY
8:00 AM The Sunrise Group oLs
10:00 AM Richlands Group oD
11:45AM  Lunch Bunch CBB
12:00 PM 12&12@12 oD
6:00 PM  Thurs Night Holly Ridge OB
8:00 PM Easy Does It oD
8:00 PM Friends of Bill Group oD
8:00 PM Keep It Basic (Ls/cTB) OoDL
8:00 PM Old Timers’ Serenity CD
FRIDAY
8:00 AM  The Sunrise Group 0SS
12:00PM 12&12@12 OABS/CTB
7:00 PM  Richlands Group oD
8:00 PM  Easy Does It (Last Fri-Speaker) OB
8:00 PM  Friends of Bill Group 0S
8:00 PM  Keep It Basic OSS/T
SATURDAY
8:00 AM  The Sunrise Group ODR
11:00 AM  Daughters of Serenity OWD
11:00 AM Richlands (Last Sat-Speaker) OBB
7:00 PM  Easy Does It oD
8:00 PM  Friends of Bill 0SS/BB
8:00 PM  Keep It Basic oD
Meeting Codes
ABS As Bill Sees it LS Living Sober
B Beginner M Men
BB Big Book O Open
C Closed S Speaker
CTB Came to Believe SS Step Study
D Discussion T Traditions
DR Daily Reflections W Woman
L Literature

NHA No handicap Access

*Indicates a meeting and not a registered group
During this time: *Zoom meetings go to
https://aa-intergroup.org
All Meetings are Non-Smoking

Group Locations

12&12@12 (M-F) — ).T. Kerr Memorial Baptist Church,

150 L P Willingham Parkway, Jacksonville 28540

*Bars to Bars (M) — Brig, Duncan St, Camp Lejeune, 28542
(Background Application Required). Meeting is held Inside the
Correctional Facility at Camp Lejeune

Daughters of Serenity — (W & Sat)

Swansboro United Methodist Church (downstairs)

665 W Corbett Ave, Swansboro, 28584

Easy Does It (7 days) -Swansboro United Methodist Church
(downstairs) 665 W Corbett Ave, Swansboro, 28584

Friends of Bill (7 days) — Sneads Ferry Rescue Squad

Bldg., 114 Park Lane, Sneads Ferry 28460

Holly Ridge (W, TH, Sun) 188 Hines Stump Sound Church Rd,
Holly Ridge, NC 28445

Keep It Basic (KIB) (7 Days) — 118 Chaney Ave, The United
Way Building, (Left outside door to steps upstairs)
Jacksonville, 28540

Lunch Bunch Group (Tu & Th)- Swansboro United Methodist
Church 665 W Corbett Ave, Swansboro28584 (upstairs)
Made A Decision Group (W) — Protestant Church Annex bldg.
— 16A McHugh Blvd, Camp Lejeune, NC 28547 (Main church is
bldg. #16)

New Hope Group (M & W) — Queens Creek United
Methodist Church, 324 Hubert Blvd, Hubert 28539

Primary Purpose Group (Sun) — Northwoods United
Methodist Church, 1528 Gumbranch Rd Jacksonville, NC
28540 — in annex building behind church.

Primary Purpose Group (W) — Wallace United

Methodist Church, 301 S College St, Wallace 28466
Richlands Group (6 days) — 127 Ervintown Rd, Richlands,
28574

The Sunrise Group (6 days) — 118 Chaney Ave, The United
Way Building (left side outside door to stairs going upstairs)
Jacksonville 28540

Warsaw/Kenansville Group (Tu) - Kenansville Baptist
Church, 122 Routledge Rd, Kenansville, 28349

Women’s Way Group (Tu) — 776 State HWY 210

Sneads Ferry, NC 28460



