

AA Meeting Schedule

SUNDAY

10:00 AM	Holly Ridge Group	1 st Sun OS
10:00 AM	Holly Ridge Group	OD
6:00 PM	Primary Purpose (J'ville)	CBB
7:00 PM	Easy Does It	OD
8:00 PM	Friends of Bill	OD
8:00 PM	Keep It Basic	OBB

MONDAY

8:00 AM	The Sunrise Group	OD
12:00 PM	12&12@12	OSS
6:30 PM	Richlands Group	OD
7:00 PM	Bars to Bars*	OD
8:00 PM	New Hope Group	ABS
8:00 PM	Easy Does It	OBB
8:00 PM	Friends of Bill	OD
8:00 PM	Keep It Basic	OD

TUESDAY

8:00 AM	The Sunrise Group	OABS
11:45 AM	Lunch Bunch	CBB
12:00 PM	12&12@12	OD
6:00 PM	Women's Way Group	OL
7:00 PM	Warsaw/Kenansville (ABS/12X12)	ODL
8:00 PM	Easy Does It	CD
8:00 PM	Friends of Bill Group	OD
8:00 PM	Keep It Basic	OS
8:00 PM	Richlands Group	OD

WEDNESDAY

8:00 AM	The Sunrise Group	OBB
12:00 PM	12&12@12	OBB
4:00 PM	Daughters of Serenity	OWD
6:00 PM	Wed Night Holly Ridge	OD
6:30 PM	Made A Decision	OS
7:00 PM	Primary Purpose (Wallace)	OD
7:00 PM	Richlands (Last Wed-OT)	OSS
8:00 PM	Easy Does It (masks)	OSS/T
8:00 PM	Friends of Bill Group	OD
8:00 PM	Keep It Basic	OD
8:00 PM	New Hope Group	OSS

THURSDAY

8:00 AM	The Sunrise Group	OLS
10:00 AM	Richlands Group	OD
11:45AM	Lunch Bunch	CBB
12:00 PM	12&12@12	OD
6:00 PM	Thurs Night Holly Ridge	OB
8:00 PM	Easy Does It	OD
8:00 PM	Friends of Bill Group	OD
8:00 PM	Keep It Basic (LS/CTB)	ODL
8:00 PM	Old Timers' Serenity	CD

FRIDAY

8:00 AM	The Sunrise Group	OSS
12:00 PM	12&12@12	OABS/CTB
7:00 PM	Richlands Group	OD
8:00 PM	Easy Does It (Last Fri-Speaker)	OB
8:00 PM	Friends of Bill Group	OS
8:00 PM	Keep It Basic	OSS/T

SATURDAY

8:00 AM	The Sunrise Group	ODR
11:00 AM	Daughters of Serenity	OWD
11:00 AM	Richlands (Last Sat-Speaker)	OBB
7:00 PM	Easy Does It	OD
8:00 PM	Friends of Bill	OSS/BB
8:00 PM	Keep It Basic	OD

Meeting Codes

ABS	As Bill Sees it	LS	Living Sober
B	Beginner	M	Men
BB	Big Book	O	Open
C	Closed	S	Speaker
CTB	Came to Believe	SS	Step Study
D	Discussion	T	Traditions
DR	Daily Reflections	W	Woman
L	Literature		
NHA	No handicap Access		

*Indicates a meeting and not a registered group

During this time: *Zoom meetings go to
<https://aa-intergroup.org>

All Meetings are Non-Smoking

Group Locations

12&12@12 (M-F) – J.T. Kerr Memorial Baptist Church, 150 L P Willingham Parkway, Jacksonville 28540

***Bars to Bars (M)** – Brig, Duncan St, Camp Lejeune, 28542 (Background Application Required). Meeting is held Inside the Correctional Facility at Camp Lejeune

Daughters of Serenity – (W & Sat)

Swansboro United Methodist Church (downstairs)
665 W Corbett Ave, Swansboro, 28584

Easy Does It (7 days) -Swansboro United Methodist Church (downstairs) 665 W Corbett Ave, Swansboro, 28584

Friends of Bill (7 days) – Sneads Ferry Rescue Squad Bldg., 114 Park Lane, Sneads Ferry 28460

Holly Ridge (W, TH, Sun) 188 Hines Stump Sound Church Rd, Holly Ridge, NC 28445

Keep It Basic (KIB) (7 Days) – 118 Chaney Ave, The United Way Building, (Left outside door to steps upstairs) Jacksonville, 28540

Lunch Bunch Group (Tu & Th)- Swansboro United Methodist Church 665 W Corbett Ave, Swansboro 28584 (upstairs)

Made A Decision Group (W) – Protestant Church Annex bldg. – 16A McHugh Blvd, Camp Lejeune, NC 28547 (Main church is bldg. #16)

New Hope Group (M & W) – Queens Creek United Methodist Church, 324 Hubert Blvd, Hubert 28539

Primary Purpose Group (Sun) – Northwoods United Methodist Church, 1528 Gumbranch Rd Jacksonville, NC 28540 – in annex building behind church.

Primary Purpose Group (W) – Wallace United Methodist Church, 301 S College St, Wallace 28466

Richlands Group (6 days) – 127 Ervintown Rd, Richlands, 28574

The Sunrise Group (6 days) – 118 Chaney Ave, The United Way Building (left side outside door to stairs going upstairs) Jacksonville 28540

Warsaw/Kenansville Group (Tu) - Kenansville Baptist Church, 122 Routledge Rd, Kenansville, 28349

Women's Way Group (Tu) – 776 State HWY 210 Sneads Ferry, NC 28460